
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

Tender No. Item/ Nature of Works Mode of 

tender/ 

Enquiry

Date of 

publication of 

NIT

Type of 

Bidding 

(Single/ 

Two bid 

system)

Last date of 

receipt of 

tender

Nos. of 

tenders 

received

Nos. and Name of parties 

qualified after Technical 

evaluation 

Nos. and Name of 

parties not 

qualified after 

Technical 

evaluation 

Whether 

Contract 

awarded to 

lowest 

tenderer/ 

Evaluated L-1 

Contract No & Date Name of 

Contractor

Value of 

Contract 

(in Rs. Lakhs)

Scheduled 

Date of 

Completion 

NIL

4500075389 & 

4500075390 

dtd.04.09.2023

HIMADRI 

SPECIALITY 

CHEMICAL 

LIMITED

9,129.50 10.03.2024

4500075394 

dtd.04.09.2023

NITHYA SAI 

INDUSTRIES 

LIMITED,

3,785.71 10.03.2024

4500075398  

dtd.04.09.2023

KEDIA CARBON 

PRIVATE LTD
4,698.66 10.03.2024

4500075399  

dtd.04.09.2023

PALRIWAL 

INDUSTRIES 

PVT.LTD.

645.13 10.03.2024

4500075472 dt 

08.09.2023
IOCL 8,936.96

4500075473 dt 

08.09.2023
HPCL 3,654.28

4500075474 dt 

08.09.2023
BPCL 3,654.25

NIL

4500075472 dt 

08.09.2023
IOCL 26,705.00

4500075473 dt 

08.09.2023
HPCL 31,944.60

4500075474 dt 

08.09.2023
BPCL 16,440.53

8400008499 AP Mixer Tools SRM-7 08.06.2023 Single 20.06.2023 1 M/s List AG M/s List AG NA 4600003361 15.09.2023 484.00 10.12.2024

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

NIL

Note: The above figures are collected from each individual group who are responsible for correctness of the report submitted for their respective areas.

NBC/MM/01/NIT/

HFO/2023
HFO for all Units GEM 12.06.2023 Two

Yes

Nil Yes 07.09.2024

Nine 

(09)

Eight (08)   

(1) M/s Aparna Carbons Private 

Limited

(2) M/s Himadri Speciality 

Chemical Ltd.

(3) M/s Jalan Carbons & 

Chemicals Pvt. Ltd.

(4) M/s Kedia Carbon Pvt. Ltd.

(5) M/s Coal Chem.

(6) M/s Nagreeka Hydrocarbons 

(P) Ltd.

One (01) 

M/s Spardha 

Steel Pvt. Ltd.

28.07.2023 Three (3)

Three (03), 

IOCL, 

BPCL, 

HPCL

Three (03), 

IOCL, 

BPCL, 

HPCL

Nil

Open 16.05.2023 Two 09.06.2023

12.06.2023 Two

(x) Mines Expansion Projects: 

(ix) SPP Expansion Projects:

(viii) Refinery Expansion Projects: 

(vi) Spares for M&R: 

(v) Spares for S&P: 

28.07.2023 Three (3) Yes 07.09.2024

(vii) Local Purchase: 

DETAILS OF CONTRACTS (CORPORATE OFFICE), EXCEEDING Rs. 2 CRORES, CONCLUDED DURING THE MONTH OF SEPTEMBER 2023

(i) Capital Equipments for S&P: 

(ii) Raw materials for S&P: 

(iv) Raw Materials for M&R: 

(iii) Capital Equipments for M&R: 

NBC/MM/01/NIT/

HFO/2023
HFO for all Units GEM

NBC/MM/01/NIT/

LCTP/2023 dated 

16/05/2023

Supply of Liquid Coal Tar Pitch 

to Smelter Plant. 


